IX Zawody Plywackie z okazji Swieta Niepodlegtosci
Mielec, 11-11-2013

Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Bez konkurencji sztafetowych
Mezczyzn

Miejsce Nazwisko

1. BARUSINSKI, Kordian
WOZNIAK, tukasz
. KIJEWSKI, Kasper
. BUJAK, Dominik
. KADROW, Konrad
. DYTKOWSKI, Jan
HENDZEL, Konrad
8. GASIOR, Aleksander
9. LUKAWSKI, Mikotaj
10. MALEC, Mikotaj
11. STEPNIAK, Kacper
ZYBURA, Kornel
13. BUJAK, Piotr
ROGOZINSKI, Krzysztof
SZCZEPANIAK, Jakub
SZELAG, Mikolaj
17. KRYCIA, Mateusz
18. KAROLKIEWICZ, Jakub
19. MALICKI, Hubert
20. MARECKI, Oskar
21. CERLICH, Maksymilian
22. GAWRON, Gerard
WOSIEK, Dawid
ZIELINSKI, Kamil
25. MICHTA, Kacper
ROG, Adrian
SZAFARCZYK, Igor
ZIEBA, Patryk

o0 bhw

Kobiet

Miejsce Nazwisko

1. TOMASZEWSKA, Aleksandra

WOLEK, Oliwia

. SERAFIN, Magdalena

. WOLOSZYN, Sonia

. GASIN, Nadia

. SKROK, Zuzanna

. CHAMERA, Weronika

. MAZUR, Maja

020G, Paulina

10. KOLBER, Roksana
LORANTY, Patrycja

12. JAROCHA, Wiktoria

13. BAJOREK, Katarzyna

14. GAIK, Natalia

15. GANCARZ, Karolina

16. BELZO, Wiktoria
DEBICKA, Gabriela
GONDEK, Wiktoria
SZOPA, Marta

20. ROGOWSKA, Paulina
SZAFRANSKA, Julia

22. ZMUDZKA, Jagoda

23. BRODA, Nikola

24. LITWIN, Andrea

25. JAGIELLO, Weronika

co~NOO A W

Rok ur. Kraj
01 POL
01 POL
99 POL
99 POL
97 POL
97 POL
97 POL
95 POL
99 POL
01 POL
99 POL
95 POL
97 POL
01 POL
99 POL
00 POL
96 POL
99 POL
01 POL
01 POL
00 POL
98 POL
01 POL
89 POL
00 POL
01 POL
97 POL
01 POL

Rok ur. Kraj
99 POL
01 POL
01 POL
95 POL
98 POL
01 POL
99 POL
98 POL
99 POL
98 POL
97 POL
98 POL
01 POL
99 POL
01 POL
98 POL
01 POL
01 POL
00 POL
98 POL
00 POL
00 POL
01 POL
01 POL
00 POL

Klub

KORONA SWIM Kielce
MKS Jordan Krakéw
SALOS Cortile Kielce
SALOS Cortile Kielce
Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
Mks lkar Mielec

Mks Ikar Mielec
KORONA SWIM Kielce
Mks Ikar Mielec
KORONA SWIM Kielce
Mkp Bobry Debica
SALOS Cortile Kielce
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

Miejski Klub Sportowy STP Nowy Sac

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

Uks Delfin Tarnobrzeg

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
"MOTYL" MOSIR Stalowa Wola
Mks lkar Mielec

Mks lkar Mielec

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

KS AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

Kp "Sokét" Rzeszow
KORONA SWIM Kielce

Mkp Bobry Debica

Klub

SALOS Cortile Kielce

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

MKS Jordan Krakéw

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

Mks lkar Mielec

"MOTYL" MOSIR Stalowa Wola
"MOTYL" MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SALOS Cortile Kielce

Mkp Bobry Debica

UKP UNIA OSWIECIM

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

MKS Jordan Krakéw

SALOS Cortile Kielce
"MOTYL" MOSIR Stalowa Wola
Mks lkar Mielec

"MOTYL" MOSIR Stalowa Wola
"MOTYL" MOSIR Stalowa Wola
CSTR Strzyzow

SALOS Cortile Kielce

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
SALOS Cortile Kielce

MKS Jordan Krakéw

Mks lkar Mielec

KORONA SWIM Kielce

Zloty  Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie

4 - - 4
4 - - 4
3 1 - 4
3 - 1 4
2 1 1 4
2 1 - 3
2 1 - 3
2 - - 2
1 3 - 4
1 2 - 3
1 - 2 3
1 - 2 3
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2

3 1 4
- 3 - 3
- 2 1 3
- 2 - 2
- 1 2 3
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2

Zloty  Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie

4 - - 4
4 - - 4
3 1 - 4
3 - - 3
2 2 - 4
2 1 1 4
2 1 - 3
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
1 2 1 4
1 2 1 4
1 1 2 4
1 1 - 2
1 - 3 4
- 2 1 3
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 1 2 3
- 1 2 3
- 1 1 2
- - 4 4
- - 3 3
- - 2 2
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